Dexter WCAD45KCS-12SZ (T-650) Cabinet And Front Panel

19&11

Locator
Post /

19&11 22 & 23
Dexter Commercial Dexter WCAD45KCS-12SZ (T-650) Washer Parts Parts Diagram Cabinet And Front Panel

Item

8640-399-005

9545-008-014

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
9545-744-001 Not Available sptz?riléssside (Left or Right) -
8640-414-006 Nut, Hex 1/4-20 UNC
8640-413-002 Nut, Hinge to Door
9545-008-026 Screw, Vault Mtg
9454-671-001 Panel Assy, Front
9452-725-001 Stop Button Mounting Plate
9059-063-002 9059-063-002P Edge protector
9545-008-023 Screw, Guide

Nut, Spring- To Control Panel
10/32

Screw, FLHDCR, 10B x 1


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702246-commercial-dexter-wcad45kcs-12sz-(t-650)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686343-dexter-8640-414-006-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686337-dexter-8640-413-002-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687350-dexter-9454-671-001-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687283-dexter-9452-725-001-stopbuttonmtg-pla.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686643-dexter-9059-063-002p-edge-protector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687654-dexter-9545-008-023-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686328-dexter-8640-399-005-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788188-dexter-9545-008-014-screw.html

22
23
17
19

8641-585-001
8640-399-008
8502-624-002
9989-500-001
9545-008-026
9412-140-001
9454-743-001
8650-012-003
9086-017-001
9545-008-023

9108-099-001
8244-018-003

9545-045-010
9545-008-014
8641-585-001
8640-399-008
9108-095-005
9451-191-001
9467-025-001
8640-399-007
8638-190-009

9966-013-001

9545-045-002
9545-008-012
9021-001-010

9306-025-001

9095-038-001
8640-426-001
8641-581-008

9960-286-003

6292-006-007

Not Available

Not Available

Lockwasher
Nut, Spring-To Front Panel
Label, Door Opening

Panel, Control (Mounts Nameplate)

Screw, Vault Mtg

Nameplate Decal, Control Panel

Panel Top

Lock and Key, Control
Catch, Top Panel
Screw, Guide
Low.Service Comp.
Handle (bumper guard)
Screw

Screw, FLHDCR, 10B x 1
Lockwasher

Nut, Spring-To Front Panel
Door, Dispenser

Pin, Plain

Post, Door Mounting
Nut Spring SS

Pop Rivet for mtg catch
Strap Side Panel Mount
Screw, Mtg (top)
Screw, Disp. Mtg
Acceptor, Coin

Key

Cam, Lock-Top

Nut, 9/32 - 28 Hex
Washer, Spacer- Thick


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788047-dexter-8641-585-001-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367204-dexter-8640-399-008-nut-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367024-dexter-8502-624-002-label-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688974-dexter-9989-500-001-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687169-dexter-9412-140-001-namepl-coin45sz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687376-dexter-9454-743-001-top-panel-t650.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127746-dexter-8650-012-003-lock-and-key.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686705-dexter-9086-017-001-catch-top-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687654-dexter-9545-008-023-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688785-dexter-9960-286-003-low-service-comp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687732-dexter-9545-045-010-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788188-dexter-9545-008-014-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788047-dexter-8641-585-001-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367204-dexter-8640-399-008-nut-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127732-dexter-9108-095-005-doorsoap-new-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788135-dexter-9451-191-001-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127747-dexter-9467-025-001-post-soap-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367203-dexter-8640-399-007-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686308-dexter-8638-190-009-rivet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788198-dexter-9545-045-002-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788187-dexter-9545-008-012-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127715-dexter-9021-001-010-coin-acceptor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367022-dexter-6292-006-007-key.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788083-dexter-9095-038-001-cam-lock-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788045-dexter-8640-426-001-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686380-dexter-8641-581-008-washer.html

